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Principal: Tim Murphy                                                 Vice Principal: Karen Higginbotham 

2020-2021 School Year at a Glance  
Dates Subject to Changes - Please refer to our school’s website page for updated info: 

https://craigflower.sd61.bc.ca/ 

 

September 
Opening Day  Tues, Sept 8 

Kindergarten Welcoming Conversations  Thurs Sept 10 and Fri, Sept 11 

Kindergarten - First full day Mon, Sept 21 

District Pro-D day  Mon, Sept 28 

Orange Shirt Day 
      Every Child Matters 

Please click on underlined link 

above for more info why we 

acknowledge Orange Shirt Day 

Wed, Sept 30 

October 

School Pro D – Craigflower Chosen Fri Oct 9 

Thanksgiving – School not in session Mon, Oct 12 

PAC Meeting (Parent Advisory Committee) Wed Oct 14 

PHOTO DAY  (More info to come) Thur, Oct 15 

Community Breakfast/Feather Ceremony Fri, Oct 16 

Provincial Pro D Day  Fri Oct 23 

Kindergarten Hearing Screening TBA 

Halloween Costume Day   Fri, Oct 30  

November 
 

Remembrance D
 

School in Session –  
Remembrance Day   Acknowledgment   

Tues, Nov 10   

Remembrance Day – School not in session Wed, Nov 11 

PAC Meeting (Parent Advisory Committee) Wed, Nov 18 

District Pro D Day Fri, Nov 20 

CRAIGFLOWER 

ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL   VICTORIA, BC V9A 2R3 

2766 ADMIRALS RD. 

 PH: 250-384-8157 FAX: 250-360-1054 

https://craigflower.sd61.bc.ca/
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December 
Report Cards Home Thurs, Dec 17 

PJ Day – Final Day before Winter Break Fri Dec 18 

 
January 
School Re-Opens After Winter Break Mon, Jan 4, 2021 

PAC Meeting Wed, Jan 13 

Kindergarten Registration Week 

Early French Immersion (Kindergarten & Grade 1) Jan Marigold School is the Fr. 

Immersion School for Craigflower Catchment Students  

English Kindergarten registration is January 25-29, 2021 

 Community Breakfast/Feather Ceremony Fri, Jan 29 

February  
Family Day Statutory Holiday - No School Mon, Feb 15 

Pro-D Day Fri, Feb 12 

Pink Shirt Day Tues. Feb. 24 

March  

Daylight Saving time Sunday, Mar 14 

Report Cards Go Home Thurs, Mar 11 

Spring Break Fri, Mar 12 - 28 

April 
Good Friday – No School Fri, April 2  

Easter Monday – No School Mon, April 5 

PAC Meeting 6 pm Wed, April 14 

May 
PAC Meeting 6 pm Wed, May 12 

Welcome to Kindergarten  TBA 

Pro D Day - District Wide Fri, May 21 

Victoria Day Holiday – No School in session Mon, May 24 

Track City Finals TBA 

June 
Sports/Fun Day          More info to come TBA 

 National Indigenous Day Mon, Jun 21 

Report Cards Wed, Jun 23 

Last Day of School for Students Thurs, Jun 24 
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School District 61 Calendar 

School Opening September 8, 2020 

First non-instructional day (otherwise known as Pro D Day) September 28, 2020 
Craigflower School Chosen Pro D Day October 9, 2020 
Thanksgiving October 12, 2020 

Second non-instructional day October 23, 2020 (Province wide) 

Remembrance Day November 11, 2020 

Third non-instructional day November 20, 2020 

Schools close for Winter vacation December 18, 2020 
Schools re-open after Winter vacation January 4, 2021 

Fourth non-instructional day February 12, 2021 

Family Day February 15, 2021 

Schools close for Spring vacation March 12, 2021 
Schools re-open after Spring vacation March 29, 2021 

Good Friday April 2, 2021 

Easter Monday April 5,2021 

Fifth non-instructional day May 21, 2021 

Victoria Day May 24, 2021 
Administrative Day and School Closing June 25, 2021 

 

 

 

Handy Links: 
 
Gr. Victoria School District 61: 

https://www.sd61.bc.ca/ 

 

Gr. Victoria School District 61; Return to School Plan: 

https://www.sd61.bc.ca/news-events/stage-2-return-to-school-plan-2020/ 

 

Craigflower School Website: 

https://craigflower.sd61.bc.ca/ 
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https://www.sd61.bc.ca/
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